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Team 3: First UCC

True Book High High HDCP HDCP
ID# Name Phone Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg Game Sers Game _Sers
297 Fox, Josh (484)274-0996 181 19 13578 75 181.04 185 258 624 273 675
310 Mann, Andrew S. (215)529-9201 126 74 9771 77 12690 123 179 469 256 700
282 Hoffman, Daryl A. (215)529-9923 187 13 12946 69 187.62 190 258 685 268 700
231 Macintyre, Craig G. (215)679-3783 187 13 14645 78 187.76 192 257 658 265 709

(

(

(

31 Mann, Steve T. 215)529-9201 192 8 15010 78 192.44 198 277 727 282 763
212 Mermon, Jeff 215)529-9752 1617 39 3881 24 161.71 154 208 556 250 694
230 Hoffman, Dave 267)718-1742  bk170 30 1001 6 166.83 170 203 552 233 642

Team History

Week Bowling Opp. HDCP LastWk Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
No. _ Date  Team -1- -2- -3- Total _Total WON Won Lost WON LOST Game _Sers Game _Sers
1 08/26/19 4 944 862 888 2694 3030 1 1 3 1 3 944 2694 1056 3030
2 09/09/19 1 752 745 950 2447 2843 1 2 6 2 6 950 2694 1082 3030
3 09/16/19 7 964 863 838 2665 3001 3 5 7 5 7 964 2694 1082 3030
4 09/23/19 6 978 848 967 2793 3036 2 7 9 7 9 978 2793 1082 3036
5 09/30/19 8 930 910 810 2650 3067 3 10 10 10 10 978 2793 1082 3067
6 10/07/19 5 870 873 851 2594 2909 0 10 14 10 14 978 2793 1082 3067
7 10/14/19 2 814 806 871 2491 2950 1 11 17 11 17 978 2793 1082 3067
8 10/21/19 5 874 846 776 2496 2970 3 14 18 14 18 978 2793 1082 3067
9 10/28/19 4 935 834 899 2668 3037 3 17 19 17 19 978 2793 1082 3067
10 11/04/19 1 859 890 958 2707 3070 1 18 22 18 22 978 2793 1082 3070
11 11/11/179 7 826 858 848 2532 2883 2 20 24 20 24 978 2793 1082 3070
12 11/18/19 4 960 961 956 2877 3246 4 24 24 24 24 978 2877 1084 3246
13 11/25/19 6 831 820 865 2516 2864 0 24 28 24 28 978 2877 1084 3246
14 12/02/19 8 787 829 816 2432 2792 0 24 32 24 32 978 2877 1084 3246
15 12/09/19 2 896 837 754 2487 2919 3 27 33 27 33 978 2877 1084 3246
16 12/16/19 5 874 975 917 2766 3147 4 31 33 31 33 978 2877 1102 3246
17 12/23/19 5 868 1012 812 2692 3061 1 32 36 32 36 1012 2877 1135 3246
18 12/30/19 4 828 857 873 2558 2924 0 0 4 32 40 1012 2877 1135 3246
19 01/06/20 1 856 830 930 2616 3084 3 3 5 35 41 1012 2877 1135 3246
20 01/13/20 7 967 986 875 2828 3191 3 6 6 38 42 1012 2877 1135 3246
21 01/20/20 6 827 897 869 2593 2947 0 6 10 38 46 1012 2877 1135 3246
22 01/27/20 8 944 858 802 2604 2853 0 6 14 38 50 1012 2877 1135 3246
23 02/03/20 7 897 801 909 2607 2973 3 9 15 41 51 1012 2877 1135 3246
24 02/10/20 2 821 848 860 2529 2982 2 11 17 43 53 1012 2877 1135 3246
25 02/17/20 5 877 798 778 2453 2819 0 11 21 43 57 1012 2877 1135 3246
26 02/24/20 4 734 868 765 2367 2739 1 12 24 44 60 1012 2877 1135 3246
27 03/02/20 1 976 915 850 2741 3122 1 13 27 45 63 1012 2877 1135 3246
28 03/09/20 7 807 889 869 2565 3030 0 13 31 45 67 1012 2877 1135 3246
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Josh Fox's Bowling Record - Team 3: First UCC

Week Bowling Old Oid HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game _Sers

08/26/19bk185 15 215 179 179 573 618 573 3 191.00 - 0.00

09/09/19bk185 15 202 158 258 618 663 1191 6 198.50 - 191.00
09/16/19bk185 15 211 162 169 542 587 1733 9 192.56 - 198.50
09/23/19bk185 15 215 195 211 621 666 2354 12 196.17 - 192.56

1 191.00 215 573 230 618
2

3

4

5 09/30/19 196 4 222 201 172 595 607 2949 15 196.60 - 196.17

6

7

8

9

7.50 258 618 273 663
-5.94 258 618 273 663
3.61 258 621 273 666
043 258 621 273 666
-2.82 258 621 273 666
203 258 624 273 666
0.00 258 624 273 666
-2.43 258 624 273 666
-4.26 258 624 273 666
-0.78 258 624 273 666
0.61 258 624 273 666
-2.22 258 624 273 666
-2.21 258 624 273 666
0.00 258 624 273 666

10/07/19 196 4 170 193 176 539 551 3488 18 193.78 - 196.60
10/14/19 193 7 175 225 224 624 645 4112 21 195.81 - 193.78
10/21/19 195 0 0 0 4112 21 195.81 - 195.81
10/28/19 195 5 149 169 211 529 544 4641 24 193.38 - 195.81
10 11/04/19 193 7 168 147 150 465 486 5106 27 189.11 - 193.38
1 11/11/19 189 11 167 203 174 544 577 5650 30 188.33 - 189.11
12 11/18/19 188 12 220 182 183 585 621 6235 33 188.94 - 188.33
13 11/25/19 188 12 189 133 165 487 523 6722 36 186.72 - 188.94
14 12/02/19 186 14 164 151 159 474 516 7196 39 184.51 - 186.72
15 12/09/19 184 16 al66 al66 al66 498 546 7196 39 184.51 - 184.51
16 12/16/19 184 16 164 182 184 530 578 7726 42 183.95 - 184.51 -0.56 258 624 273 666
17 12/23/19 183 17 169 201 165 535 586 8261 45 183.58 - 183.95 -0.37 258 624 273 666

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 183 17 150 200 182 532 583 8793 48 183.19 - 183.58 -0.39 258 624 273 666
19 01/06/20 183 17 191 180 212 583 634 9376 51 183.84 - 183.19 0.66 258 624 273 666
20 01/13/20 183 17 180 222 222 624 675 10000 54 185.19 - 183.84 1.34 258 624 273 675
21 01/20/20 185 15 182 191 210 583 628 10583 57 185.67 - 185.19 0.48 258 624 273 675
22 01/27/20 185 15 138 136 152 426 471 11009 60 183.48 - 185.67 -218 258 624 273 675
23 02/03/20 183 17 151 154 184 489 540 11498 63 182.51 - 183.48 -0.98 258 624 273 675
24 02/10/20 182 18 187 202 153 542 596 12040 66 182.42 - 182.51 -0.08 258 624 273 675
25 02/17/20 182 18 al164 al64 al64 492 546 12040 66 182.42 - 182.42 0.00 258 624 273 675
26 02/24/20 182 18 181 147 146 474 528 12514 69 181.36 - 182.42 -1.06 258 624 273 675
27 03/02/20 181 19 232 161 178 571 628 13085 72 181.74 - 181.36 037 258 624 273 675
28 03/09/20 181 19 157 162 174 493 550 13578 75 181.04 - 181.74 -0.70 258 624 273 675

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's _300's

7 26 21 18 2 1
<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
21 4

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
181.96 177.44 183.72

High game of 258 on week 2 High series of 624 onweek 7 High average of 198.50 after bowling week 2
Low game of 133 onweek 13  Low seriesof 426 onweek 22 Low average of 181.04 after bowling week 28

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 232 onweek 27 Game #2: 225 onweek 7 Game #3: 258 onweek 2
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Andrew S. Mann's Bowling Record - Team 3: First UCC

Week Bowling Old Oid HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game _Sers

08/26/19bk123 77 104 129 al11 344 575 233
09/09/19bk123 77 112 91 121 324 555 557
09/16/19bk123 77 123 127 118 368 599 925
09/23/19 bk123 0 0 0 925 8 115.63 - 115.63

1 116.50 - 0.00
2
3
4
5 09/30/19 bk123 77 109 151 116 376 607 1301 11 118.27 - 115.63
6
7
8
9

111.40 - 116.50
115.63 - 111.40

116.50 129 233 206 387
-5.10 129 324 206 555
422 129 368 206 599
0.00 129 368 206 599
265 151 376 228 607
437 154 416 231 647
-1.47 154 416 231 647
-293 154 416 231 647
1.27 154 416 231 647
256 173 425 254 668
1.65 173 425 254 668
-0.54 173 425 254 668
-0.73 173 425 254 668
-0.38 173 425 254 668
0.87 173 425 254 668

oo o1 N

10/07/19bk123 77 153 109 154 416 647 1717 14 122.64 - 118.27
10/14/19 122 78 120 125 98 343 577 2060 17 121.18 - 122.64
10/21/19 121 79 115 90 100 305 542 2365 20 118.25 - 121.18
10/28/19 118 82 143 112 129 384 630 2749 23 119.52 - 118.25
10 11/04/179 119 81 144 108 173 425 668 3174 26 122.08 - 119.52
1 11/11/179 122 78 122 137 155 414 648 3588 29 123.72 - 122.08
12 11/18/19 123 77 124 135 95 354 585 3942 32 12319 - 123.72
13 11/25/19 123 77 103 123 118 344 575 4286 35 122.46 - 123.19
14 12/02/19 122 78 149 107 97 353 587 4639 38 122.08 - 122.46
15 12/09/19 122 78 165 141 96 402 636 5041 41 122.95 - 122.08
16 12/16/19 122 78 109 147 113 369 603 5410 44 122.95 - 12295 0.00 173 425 254 668
17 12/23/19 122 78 121 144 122 387 621 5797 47 123.34 - 12295 039 173 425 254 668

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 123 77 123 135 113 371 602 6168 50 123.36 - 123.34 0.02 173 425 254 668
19 01/06/20 123 77 111 140 123 374 605 6542 53 123.43 - 123.36 0.07 173 425 254 668
20 01/13/20 123 77 179 159 131 469 700 7011 56 12520 - 123.43 1.76 179 469 256 700
21 01/20/20 125 75 111 141 136 388 613 7399 59 125.41 - 125.20 0.21 179 469 256 700
22 01/27/20 125 0 0 0 7399 59 125.41 - 125.41 0.00 179 469 256 700
23 02/03/20 125 75 166 128 146 440 665 7839 62 126.44 - 125.41 1.03 179 469 256 700
24 02/10/20 126 74 125 163 148 436 658 8275 65 127.31 - 126.44 0.87 179 469 256 700
25 02/17/20 127 73 116 105 92 313 532 8588 68 126.29 - 127.31 -1.01 179 469 256 700
26 02/24/20 126 74 127 152 98 377 599 8965 71 126.27 - 126.29 -0.03 179 469 256 700
27 03/02/20 126 74 128 124 144 396 618 9361 74 126.50 - 126.27 023 179 469 256 700
28 03/09/20 126 74 168 127 115 410 632 9771 77 126.90 - 126.50 040 179 469 256 700

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's _300's

40 25 11 1
<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
25

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
129.62 128.85 122.04

High game of 179 onweek 20 High series of 469 onweek 20 High average of 127.31 after bowling week 24
Low game of 90 onweek 8 Low series of 305 onweek 8 Low average of 111.40 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 179 onweek 20 Game #2: 163 onweek 24 Game #3: 173 onweek 10
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Daryl A. Hoffman's Bowling Record - Team 3: First UCC

Week Bowling Old Oid HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game _Sers

08/26/19bk190 10 173 174 201 548 578 548 3

09/09/19 bk190 0 0 0 548 3 182.67 - 182.67
09/16/19bk190 10 205 216 187 608 638 1156 6 192.67 - 182.67
09/23/19bk190 10 200 143 258 601 631 1757 9 195.22 - 192.67

1 182.67 - 0.00
2
3
4
5 09/30/19 bk190 10 236 212 153 601 631 2358 12 196.50 - 195.22
6
7
8
9

182.67 201 548 211 578
0.00 201 548 211 578
10.00 216 608 226 638
2.56 258 608 268 638
1.28 258 608 268 638
-3.57 258 608 268 638
0.00 258 608 268 638
-0.27 258 608 268 638
248 258 630 268 654
415 258 685 268 700
-2.81 258 685 268 700
-1.01 258 685 268 700
-1.89 258 685 268 700
-2.88 258 685 268 700
0.00 258 685 268 700

10/07/19 196 171 210 155 536 548 2894 15 192.93 - 196.50
10/14/19 192 0 0 2894 15 192.93 - 192.93
10/21/19 192 183 214 177 574 598 3468 18 192.67 - 192.93
10/28/19 192 257 178 195 630 654 4098 21 195.14 - 192.67
10 11/04/19 195 203 224 258 685 700 4783 24 199.29 - 195.14
11 11/11/19 199 180 169 173 522 525 5305 27 196.48 - 199.29
12 11/18/19 196 176 205 178 559 571 5864 30 195.47 - 196.48
13 11/25/19 195 168 171 185 524 539 6388 33 193.58 - 195.47
14 12/02/19 193 131 157 189 477 498 6865 36 190.69 - 193.58
15 12/09/19 190 0 0 6865 36 190.69 - 190.69
16 12/16/19 190 184 233 170 587 617 7452 39 191.08 - 190.69 0.38 258 685 268 700
17 12/23/19 191 176 171 176 523 550 7975 42 189.88 - 191.08 -1.20 258 685 268 700

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 189 11 197 164 233 594 627 8569 45 190.42 - 189.88 0.54 258 685 268 700
19 01/06/20 190 10 204 206 213 623 653 9192 48 191.50 - 190.42 1.08 258 685 268 700
20 01/13/20 191 9 198 216 184 598 625 9790 51 191.96 - 191.50 0.46 258 685 268 700
21 01/20/20 191 9 140 156 128 424 451 10214 54 189.15 - 191.96 -2.81 258 685 268 700
22 01/27/20 189 11 197 157 180 534 567 10748 57 188.56 - 189.15 -0.59 258 685 268 700
23 02/03/20 188 12 202 177 206 585 621 11333 60 188.88 - 188.56 032 258 685 268 700
24 02/10/20 188 0 0 0 11333 60 188.88 - 188.88 0.00 258 685 268 700
25 02/17/20 188 12 203 224 182 609 645 11942 63 189.56 - 188.88 0.67 258 685 268 700
26 02/24/20 189 11 137 166 146 449 482 12391 66 187.74 - 189.56 -1.81 258 685 268 700
27 03/02/20 187 13 187 203 165 555 594 12946 69 187.62 - 187.74 -0.12 258 685 268 700
28 03/09/20 187 13 0 0 12946 69 187.62 - 187.62 0.00 258 685 268 700

—_
CoOoOoOoONUThh=2010000DNH

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's _300's

6 17 21 19 3 3
<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
16 6 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
187.30 188.96 186.61

High game of 258 onweek 4 High series of 685 onweek 10 High average of 199.29 after bowling week 10
Low game of 128 onweek 21  Low seriesof 424 onweek 21 Low average of 182.67 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 257 onweek 9 Game #2: 233 onweek 16 Game #3: 258 onweek 4
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Craig G. Macintyre's Bowling Record - Team 3: First UCC

Week Bowling Old Oid HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game _Sers

08/26/19 bk192
09/09/19 bk192

215 183 184 582 606 582 3 194.00 - 0.00
111 166 216 493 517 1075 6 179.17 - 194.00
09/16/19 bk192 257 159 206 622 646 1697 9 188.56 - 179.17
09/23/19 bk192 223 137 168 528 552 2225 12 185.42 - 188.56

1 19400 215 582 223 606
2

3

4

5 09/30/19 bk185 0 0 0 2225 12 185.42 - 185.42

6

7

8

9

-14.83 216 582 224 606
939 257 622 265 646
-3.14 257 622 265 646
0.00 257 622 265 646
-2.08 257 622 265 646
0.78 257 622 265 646
-0.83 257 622 265 646
0.34 257 622 265 646
1.60 257 622 265 646
312 257 622 265 646
320 257 652 265 706
-1.00 257 652 265 706
0.00 257 652 265 706
-0.38 257 652 265 706

10/07/19bk185 15 177 157 191 525 570 2750 15 183.33 - 185.42
10/14/19bk183 17 222 137 205 564 615 3314 18 18411 - 183.33
10/21/19bk184 16 200 189 146 535 583 3849 21 183.29 - 184.11
10/28/19bk183 17 183 179 196 558 609 4407 24 183.63 - 183.29
10 11/04/19bk183 17 184 223 187 594 645 5001 27 185.22 - 183.63
11 11/11/19bk185 15 168 140 154 462 507 5463 30 182.10 - 185.22
12 11/18/19bk182 18 226 181 245 652 706 6115 33 185.30 - 182.10
13 11/25/19bk185 15 149 196 175 520 565 6635 36 184.31 - 185.30
14 12/02/19bk184 16 al66 al66 al66 498 546 6635 36 184.31 - 184.31
15 12/09/19bk184 16 196 166 176 538 586 7173 39 183.92 - 184.31
16 12/16/19bk183 17 225 199 234 658 709 7831 42 186.45 - 183.92 253 257 658 265 709
17 12/23/19bk186 14 204 219 148 571 613 8402 45 186.71 - 186.45 0.26 257 658 265 709

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19bk186 14 184 168 165 517 559 8919 48 185.81 - 186.71 -0.90 257 658 265 709
19 01/06/20bk185 15 203 147 223 573 618 9492 51 186.12 - 185.81 0.31 257 658 265 709
20 01/13/20bk186 14 229 199 158 586 628 10078 54 186.63 - 186.12 0.51 257 658 265 709
21 01/20/20bk186 14 192 235 184 611 653 10689 57 187.53 - 186.63 0.90 257 658 265 709
22 01/27/20bk187 13 248 165 176 589 628 11278 60 187.97 - 187.53 0.44 257 658 265 709
23 02/03/20bk187 13 197 214 180 591 630 11869 63 188.40 - 187.97 0.43 257 658 265 709
24 02/10/20bk188 12 159 149 186 494 530 12363 66 187.32 - 188.40 -1.08 257 658 265 709
25 02/17/20bk187 13 172 155 183 510 549 12873 69 186.57 - 187.32 -0.75 257 658 265 709
26 02/24/20bk186 14 163 246 196 605 647 13478 72 187.19 - 186.57 0.63 257 658 265 709
27 03/02/20bk187 13 206 215 201 622 661 14100 75 188.00 - 187.19 0.81 257 658 265 709
28 03/09/20bk188 12 149 204 192 545 581 14645 78 187.76 - 188.00 -0.24 257 658 265 709

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's _300's

1 9 15 27 17 8 1
<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
20 4 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
193.92 181.85 187.50

High game of 257 onweek 3 High series of 658 onweek 16 High average of 194.00 after bowling week 1
Low game of 111 onweek 2 Low series of 462 onweek 11 Low average of 179.17 after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 257 onweek 3 Game #2: 246 onweek 26 Game #3: 245 onweek 12
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Steve T. Mann's Bowling Record - Team 3: First UCC

Week Bowling Old Oid HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
_No._ Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> /- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 08/26/19bk198 2 237 197 213 647 653 647 3 215.67 - 0.00 =21567 237 647 239 653
2 09/09/19 bk198 2 187 170 206 563 569 1210 6 201.67 - 21567 =-1400 237 647 239 653
3 09/16/19 bk198 2 168 199 158 525 531 1735 9 192.78 - 201.67 = -8.89 237 647 239 653
4 09/23/19bk198 2 al179 a179 al179 537 543 1735 9 192.78 -192.78 = 0.00 237 647 239 653
5 09/30/19bk198 2 196 202 214 612 618 2347 12 195.58 - 192.78 = 281 237 647 239 653
6 10/07/19 bk195 5 199 204 175 578 593 2925 15 195.00 - 195.58 = -0.58 237 647 239 653
7 10/14/19 bk195 5 180 179 163 522 537 3447 18 191.50 - 195.00 = -3.50 237 647 239 653
8 10/21/19 bk191 9 174 169 183 526 553 3973 21 189.19 -191.50 = -2.31 237 647 239 653
9 10/28/19bk189 11 203 196 168 567 600 4540 24 189.17 -189.19 = -0.02 237 647 239 653
10 11/04/19bk189 11 160 188 190 538 571 5078 27 188.07 -189.17 = -1.09 237 647 239 653
11 11/11/19bk188 12 189 209 192 590 626 5668 30 188.93 - 188.07 = 0.86 237 647 239 653
12 11/18/19bk188 12 214 258 255 727 763 6395 33 193.79 -188.93 = 485 258 727 270 763
13 11/25/19 bk193 7 222 197 222 641 662 7036 36 195.44 -193.79 = 1.66 258 727 270 763
14 12/02/19 bk195 5 177 248 205 630 645 7666 39 196.56 - 195.44 = 1.12 258 727 270 763
15 12/09/19 bk196 4 179 161 157 497 509 8163 42 19436 - 196.56 = -2.21 258 727 270 763
16 12/16/19 bk194 6 192 214 216 622 640 8785 45 19522 - 19436 = 087 258 727 270 763
17 12/23/19bk195 5 198 277 201 676 691 9461 48 197.10 - 19522 = 1.88 277 727 282 763

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19 bk197 174 190 180 544 563 10005 51 196.18 - 197.10 -0.93 277 727 282 763
19 01/06/20 bk196 0 0 10005 51 196.18 - 196.18 0.00 277 727 282 763
20 01/13/20bk196 181 190 180 551 563 10556 54 195.48 - 196.18 -0.69 277 727 282 763
21 01/20/20 bk195 202 174 211 587 602 11143 57 195.49 - 19548 0.01 277 727 282 763
22 01/27/20bk195 216 223 167 606 621 11749 60 195.82 - 195.49 033 277 727 282 763
23 02/03/20bk195 181 128 193 502 517 12251 63 194.46 - 195.82 -1.36 277 727 282 763
24 02/10/20 bk194 207 183 210 600 618 12851 66 19471 - 194.46 0.25 277 727 282 763
25 02/17/20bk194 222 150 157 529 547 13380 69 193.91 - 194.71 -0.80 277 727 282 763
26 02/24/20bk193 126 157 179 462 483 13842 72 192.25 - 193.91 -1.66 277 727 282 763
27 03/02/20bk192 223 212 162 597 621 14439 75 192.52 - 192.25 027 277 727 282 763
28 03/09/20 bk192 171 188 212 571 595 15010 78 192.44 - 192.52 -0.08 277 727 282 763

NIk OW

<125 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 290's _300's

2 18 29 24 2 2 1
<500 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's 850's 900's 950's 1000's
17 7 1 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
191.46 194.73 191.12

High game of 277 onweek 17 High seriesof 727 onweek 12 High average of 215.67 after bowling week 1
Low game of 126 onweek 26  Low seriesof 462 onweek 26 Low average of 188.07 after bowling week 10

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 237 onweek 1 Game #2: 277 onweek 17 Game #3: 255 onweek 12
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Jeffrey Mermon's Bowling Record - Team 3: First UCC

Week Bowling Old Oid HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP

_No._ Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> /- Game Sers _Game _Sers
1 08/26/19 bk154 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/09/19 bk154 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/16/19 bk154 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/23/19bk154 46 161 194 151 506 644 506 3 168.67 - 0.00 =168.67 194 506 240 644
5 09/30/19bk154 46 167 144 155 466 604 972 6 162.00 - 168.67 = -6.67 194 506 240 644
6 10/07/19 bk154 0 0 0 972 6 162.00 - 162.00 = 0.00 194 506 240 644
7 10/14/19bk154 46 117 140 181 438 576 1410 9 156.67 - 162.00 = -5.33 194 506 240 644
8 10/21/19bk154 46 202 184 170 556 694 1966 12 163.83 - 156.67 = 7.17 202 556 248 694
9 10/28/19 bk163 0 0 0 1966 12 163.83 - 163.83 = 0.00 202 556 248 694
10 11/04/19 bk163 0 0 0 1966 12 163.83 - 163.83 = 0.00 202 556 248 694
11 11/11/19 bk163 0 0 0 1966 12 163.83 - 163.83 = 0.00 202 556 248 694
12 11/18/19 bk163 0 0 0 1966 12 163.83 - 163.83 = 0.00 202 556 248 694
13 11/25/19 bk163 0 0 0 1966 12 163.83 - 163.83 = 0.00 202 556 248 694
14 12/02/19 bk163 0 0 0 1966 12 163.83 - 163.83 = 0.00 202 556 248 694
15 12/09/19 bk163 0 0 0 1966 12 163.83 - 163.83 = 0.00 202 556 248 694
16 12/16/19 bk163 0 0 0 1966 12 163.83 - 163.83 = 0.00 202 556 248 694
17 12/23/19 bk163 0 0 0 1966 12 163.83 - 163.83 = 0.00 202 556 248 694

End of 1st part

18 12/30/19bk163 0 0 0 1966 12 163.83 - 163.83 = 0.00 202 556 248 694
19 01/06/20bk163 37 147 157 159 463 574 2429 15 161.93 -163.83 = -1.90 202 556 248 694
